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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Alec Olson             M1519         1/12    4:47        4:47
2     Joey Brenner           M1519         2/12    4:54        4:54
3     Kyle Economy           M2029         1/10    4:55        4:55
4     Trent Claybaugh        M1519         3/12    5:00        5:00
5     Jeremy Serreyn         M1519         4/12    5:09        5:09
6     Jason Schultz          M4049         1/13    5:11        5:11
7     Austin Miller          M1519         5/12    5:16        5:16
8     Elliott Lesser         M2029         2/10    5:18        5:18
9     Cameron Economy        M1519         6/12    5:23        5:23
10    Wali Ibrahim           M1519         7/12    5:28        5:28
11    Gerald Butler          M4049         2/13    5:32        5:32
12    Tyler Lerbakken        M1519         8/12    5:34        5:34
13    Kaytlyn Larson         F1519         1/11    5:34        5:34
14    Joyce Bourassa         F4049          1/9    5:36        5:36
15    John Heidal            M4049         3/13    5:42        5:42
16    Katie Dolan            F2029          1/6    5:43        5:43
17    Scott Lubow            M4049         4/13    5:52        5:52
18    Matthew Lilla          M3039         1/17    5:54        5:54
19    Matt Little            M2029         3/10    5:55        5:55
20    Kevin Domeier          M5059          1/4    5:56        5:56
21    Trevor Hubener         M1519         9/12    6:07        6:07
22    Shean McManus          M3039         2/17    6:11        6:11
23    Brendan Byrne          M2029         4/10    6:12        6:12
24    Maricia Pacheco        F1519         2/11    6:14        6:14
25    Caleb Kocher           M2029         5/10    6:14        6:14
26    Isaac Halman           M1214          1/7    6:15        6:15
27    Brian Wopat            M3039         3/17    6:16        6:16
28    Hannah Moland          F1214          1/5    6:17        6:17
29    Kirstee Rotty          F2029          2/6    6:20        6:20
30    Joshua Larson          M1519        10/12    6:21        6:21
31    Jacob Stiginhagen      M1011          1/5    6:23        6:23
32    Haley Lubow            F1214          2/5    6:24        6:24
33    Maureen Ballentine     F3039         1/11    6:24        6:24
34    Eric Heidal            M1214          2/7    6:31        6:31
35    Kyle Dowzak            M2029         6/10    6:34        6:34
36    Andrew Trepanier       M1011          2/5    6:37        6:37
37    Emily Okins            F1519         3/11    6:38        6:38
38    Justin Loer            M0109         1/19    6:47        6:47
39    Mark Enderson          M4049         5/13    6:47        6:47
40    Josiah Enderson        M0109         2/19    6:48        6:48
41    Jim Baubert            M4049         6/13    6:49        6:49
42    Rachel Okins           F1214          3/5    6:50        6:50
43    Jack Otterson          M1011          3/5    6:52        6:52
44    Sarah Cummings         F1519         4/11    6:53        6:53
45    Pete Otterson          M4049         7/13    6:58        6:58
46    Cassie Nickisch        F1519         5/11    6:59        6:59
47    Brian Harrison         M2029         7/10    7:00        7:00
48    Hayden Hutter          M0109         3/19    7:04        7:04
49    Craig Luehrs           M4049         8/13    7:04        7:04
50    Kevin Okins            M1011          4/5    7:04        7:04
51    Aron Jacobs            M1214          3/7    7:05        7:05
52    Madison Kanz           F1011          1/5    7:05        7:05
53    Brooke Anderson        F1214          4/5    7:06        7:06
54    Karly K                F1519         6/11    7:06        7:06
55    Isaiah McCaghy         M1214          4/7    7:09        7:09
56    Preston Fisk           M0109         4/19    7:14        7:14
57    Armaan Olson           M0109         5/19    7:15        7:15
58    Dean Luehrs            M1011          5/5    7:16        7:16
59    Mark Moland            M4049         9/13    7:22        7:22
60    Isaac Thon             M1519        11/12    7:24        7:24
61    Nikkolas Hartsuiker    M1214          5/7    7:24        7:24
62    Eric Wetterlind        M4049        10/13    7:37        7:37
63    Amy Csimar Dalal       F4049          2/9    7:40        7:40
64    Sammy Byers            F1011          2/5    7:40        7:40
65    Mallory Slattery       F1011          3/5    7:41        7:41
66    Kaitlyn Hanson         F0109         1/18    7:42        7:42
67    Gunnar Dancer          M2029         8/10    7:54        7:54
68    Kyle Serreyn           M2029         9/10    7:54        7:54
69    Avery Heinz            F0109         2/18    8:06        8:06
70    Hayley Jacobs          F1519         7/11    8:07        8:07
71    Savannah Drum          F0109         3/18    8:07        8:07
72    Jackson Thorne         M0109         6/19    8:08        8:08
73    Kay Opsal              F4049          3/9    8:09        8:09
74    Cayle Thorne           M0109         7/19    8:10        8:10
75    Nate Thorne            M3039         4/17    8:10        8:10
76    Carter Luehrs          M1519        12/12    8:11        8:11
77    Mark Heinz             M4049        11/13    8:16        8:16
78    Douglas Ayers          M6069          1/5    8:24        8:24
79    Patrick McManus        M0109         8/19    8:25        8:25
80    Madison Netten         F0109         4/18    8:30        8:30
81    Jack Netten            M0109         9/19    8:30        8:30
82    Aaron Netten           F3039         2/11    8:31        8:31
83    Lowell Collman         M5059          2/4    8:34        8:34
84    Molly Collman          F2029          3/6    8:35        8:35
85    Harry Klenke           M6069          2/5    8:36        8:36
86    Nick Dykhuizen         M1214          6/7    8:36        8:36
88    Andrea Ray             F0109         5/18    8:37        8:37
89    Dennis Wopat           M6069          3/5    8:37        8:37
90    Dawn Luehrs            F4049          4/9    8:39        8:39
91    Kellie McGinn          F1519         8/11    8:45        8:45
92    Niko Angell            M0109        10/19    8:49        8:49
93    Jacki Dykhuizen        F4049          5/9    8:49        8:49
94    Blake Hanson           M0109        11/19    8:50        8:50
95    Lindsey Askeland       F1519         9/11    8:51        8:51
96    Quinn McManus          M0109        12/19    8:54        8:54
97    John Dwyer             M5059          3/4    8:56        8:56
98    Kari Woodson           F5059          1/5    8:59        8:59
99    Molly Mueller          F0109         6/18    9:06        9:06
100   Chelsea Maiers         F1519        10/11    9:07        9:07
101   Haley Geckler          F1011          4/5    9:12        9:12
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102   Cathy Geckler          F3039         3/11    9:16        9:16
103   Drew Wetterlind        M0109        13/19    9:17        9:17
104   Eric Johnson           M0109        14/19    9:17        9:17
105   Jeramie Ihle           M3039         5/17    9:18        9:18
106   Brian Johnson          M3039         6/17    9:31        9:31
107   Bruen Drum             M0109        15/19    9:33        9:33
108   Elaine Fries           F5059          2/5    9:40        9:40
109   Jazmin Jacobson        F1519        11/11    9:49        9:49
110   Sydney Dykhuizen       F1214          5/5    9:50        9:50
111   Justine Bastyr         F0109         7/18    9:50        9:50
112   Ed Bastyr              M4049        12/13   10:00       10:00
113   Payton Harris          F1011          5/5   10:06       10:06
114   Shannon Harris         F3039         4/11   10:07       10:07
115   Emma Tessmer           F0109         8/18   10:08       10:08
116   Eric Tessmer           M3039         7/17   10:09       10:09
117   Molly Anderson         F0109         9/18   10:10       10:10
118   Greta Petree           F0109        10/18   10:10       10:10
119   Chris Petree           M3039         8/17   10:11       10:11
120   Don Seiler             M3039         9/17   10:17       10:17
121   Joe Seiler             M0109        16/19   10:17       10:17
122   Tori Wetterlind        F0109        11/18   10:24       10:24
123   Casey Anderson         M0109        17/19   10:28       10:28
124   Clay Anderson          M4049        13/13   10:28       10:28
125   Bryant Ruff            M1214          7/7   10:31       10:31
126   Michelle Malecha       F4049          6/9   10:37       10:37
127   Ida Tessmer            F4049          7/9   10:40       10:40
128   Shari Thon             F3039         5/11   10:41       10:41
129   Teagan                 F0109        12/18   10:48       10:48
130   Erin Jackson           F3039         6/11   10:50       10:50
131   Addie Willingham       F0109        13/18   10:54       10:54
132   Penny Starkey          F4049          8/9   10:55       10:55
133   Katie Sheehan          F3039         7/11   11:05       11:05
134   Jeff Sheehan           M6069          4/5   11:14       11:14
135   Leah Willingham        F0109        14/18   11:16       11:16
136   Zander Gray            M0109        18/19   11:27       11:27
137   Ann Poirier            F5059          3/5   11:28       11:28
138   Kreger Ella            F0109        15/18   11:48       11:48
139   Kreger Seth            M3039        10/17   11:49       11:49
140   Kathy Makarchuk        F5059          4/5   11:59       11:59
141   Kevin Sayers           M3039        11/17   12:19       12:19
142   Grace Gray             F0109        16/18   12:22       12:22
143   David Gray             M3039        12/17   12:23       12:23
144   Tyler Boese            M2029        10/10   12:36       12:36
145   Connie Bastyr          F4049          9/9   13:00       13:00
148   Payton Palmer          F0109        17/18   13:47       13:47
149   Kiley Geckler          F0109        18/18   15:06       15:06
150   Wyatt Geckler          M0109        19/19   15:07       15:07
151   Cheryl Einertson       F6069          1/2   18:09       18:09
152   Greg Isham             M3039        13/17   25:00       25:00
153   Jack Harrison          M6069          5/5   25:00       25:00
154   Rachel Major           F3039         8/11   25:00       25:00
155   Ryan Major             M3039        14/17   25:00       25:00
156   Sheila Finseth         F5059          5/5   25:00       25:00
157   Jennifer Harrison      F3039         9/11   25:00       25:00
158   Steve Finseth          M5059          4/4   25:00       25:00
159   Katie Bruchal          F2029          6/6   25:00       25:00
160   Justin Larson          M3039        15/17   25:00       25:00
161   Dave Bruchal           M3039        16/17   25:00       25:00
162   Molly Isham            F3039        10/11   25:00       25:00
163   Rose Harrison          F6069          2/2   25:00       25:00
164   Jenny Portz            F3039        11/11   25:00       25:00
165   Tony Isenberg          M3039        17/17   25:00       25:00
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